Committee Meeting Dates 2022-2023

Monday 26" September 2022
Thursday 6" October 2022
Monday 10" October 2022
Monday 17*" October 2022
Thursday 20t October 2022
Meeting only as and when
required.

Monday 7t" November 2022
Wednesday 9" November 2022
Thursday 17" November 2022
Thursday 24 November 2022
Monday 5" December 2022
Monday 5" December 2022
Monday 23" January 2023
Thursday 23" February 2023
Monday 6" March 2023
Wednesday 8t March 2023
Thursday 16" March 2023
Monday 27t" March 2023
Monday 27th March 2023
Thursday 27t April 2023
Monday 8t May 2023
Monday 22" May 2023
Thursday 8" June 2023
Thursday 15" June 2023
Wednesday 28" June 2023
Monday 10" July 2023

Monday 10* July 2023

Administration Full Governing
Body

Finance Committee

Head’s Review Panel

Health & Safety Committee
Pay Panel Committee
Admissions Committee
Teaching and Learning
Committee

Safeguarding Committee
Chaplaincy Committee
Finance Committee

Head’s Review Panel

Full Governing Body

Teaching & Learning Committee
Finance Committee

Health & Safety Committee
Safeguarding Committee
Chaplaincy Committee
Head’s Review Panel

Full Governing Body

Finance Committee

Teaching & Learning Committee
Health & Safety Committee
Chaplaincy Committee
Finance Committee
Safeguarding Committee

Head’s Review Panel

Full Governing Body

7:00pm
2:30pm
6.00pm
1:30pm
3:00pm
N/A

6:30pm
1.30pm
4.00pm
2:30pm
6:15pm
7:00pm
6:30pm
2.30pm
1:30pm
1.30pm
4:00pm
6:15pm
7:00pm
2.30pm
6:30pm
1:30pm
4:00pm
2:30pm
1.30pm
6:15pm

7:00pm

In school
Online
Online
Online
Online
As and when required
Online
Online
Online
Online
In school
In school
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
In school
In school
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
In school

In school



