## Committee Meeting Dates 2022-2023

Administration Full Governing Body	7:00pm	In school
Finance Committee	2:30pm	Online
Head's Review Panel	6.00pm	Online
Health & Safety Committee	1:30pm	Online
Pay Panel Committee	3:00pm	Online
Admissions Committee	N/A	As and when required
Teaching and Learning Committee	6:30pm	Online
Safeguarding Committee	1.30pm	Online
Chaplaincy Committee	4.00pm	Online
Finance Committee	2:30pm	Online
Head's Review Panel	6:15pm	In school
Full Governing Body	7:00pm	In school
Teaching & Learning Committee	6:30pm	Online
Finance Committee	2.30pm	Online
Health & Safety Committee	1:30pm	Online
Safeguarding Committee	1.30pm	Online
Chaplaincy Committee	4:00pm	Online
Head's Review Panel	6:15pm	In school
Full Governing Body	7:00pm	In school
Finance Committee	2.30pm	Online
Teaching & Learning Committee	6:30pm	Online
Health & Safety Committee	1:30pm	Online
Chaplaincy Committee	4:00pm	Online
Finance Committee	2:30pm	Online
Safeguarding Committee	1.30pm	Online
Head's Review Panel	6:15pm	In school
Full Governing Body	7:00pm	In school
	BodyFinance CommitteeHead's Review PanelHealth & Safety CommitteePay Panel CommitteeAdmissions CommitteeAdmissions CommitteeSafeguarding CommitteeSafeguarding CommitteeFinance CommitteeFull Governing BodyTeaching & Learning CommitteeFinance CommitteeFinance CommitteeFull Governing BodyTeaching & Learning CommitteeSafeguarding CommitteeFinance CommitteeHealth & Safety CommitteeSafeguarding CommitteeSafeguarding CommitteeHead's Review PanelFull Governing BodyFinance CommitteeHead's Review PanelFull Governing BodyFinance CommitteeHead's Review PanelFull Governing BodyFinance CommitteeFull Governing BodyFinance CommitteeHealth & Safety CommitteeHealth & Safety CommitteeSafeguarding CommitteeHealth & Safety CommitteeHealth & Safety CommitteeHealth & Safety CommitteeHealth & Safety CommitteeFinance CommitteeSafeguarding CommitteeHealth & Safety CommitteeHealth & Safety CommitteeFinance CommitteeHealth & Safety CommitteeHealth & Safety CommitteeHealth & Safety CommitteeFinance CommitteeSafeguarding CommitteeHead's Review PanelHead's Review Panel	BodyInterfereFinance Committee2:30pmHead's Review Panel6.00pmHealth & Safety Committee1:30pmPay Panel Committee3:00pmAdmissions CommitteeN/ATeaching and Learning Committee6:30pmSafeguarding Committee1.30pmChaplaincy Committee4.00pmFinance Committee2:30pmHead's Review Panel6:15pmFull Governing Body7:00pmTeaching & Learning Committee6:30pmFinance Committee2.30pmFinance Committee1:30pmGafeguarding Committee1:30pmFinance Committee1:30pmFinance Committee1:30pmFinance Committee1:30pmFinance Committee1:30pmGhaplaincy Committee1:30pmFull Governing Body7:00pmFinance Committee1:30pmFull Governing Body7:00pmFull Governing Body7:00pmFull Governing Body7:00pmFull Governing Body7:00pmFull Governing Body7:00pmFull Governing Body7:00pmFull Governing Body1:30pmFull Governing Body2:30pmFull Governing Body2:30pmFull Governing Body2:30pmFull Governing Body2:30pmFull Governing Body1:30pmFull Governing Body2:30pmFull Governing Body2:30pmFull Governing Body1:30pmFull Governing Body1:30pm <t< th=""></t<>